
For Date: 03/17/2025  -  Monday 

Call Number Time Call Reason Action 

25-4830 0001 Radar Assignment No Action Required 

 Location/Address:    OAK HILL RD + WALNUT DR 

25-4831 0011 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

25-4832 0030 Radar Assignment No Action Required 

 Location/Address:    MIDDLE RD 

25-4833 0033 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

25-4834 0042 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Criminal Application 

 Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD 

25-4835 0125 Radar Assignment No Action Required 

 Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD 

25-4836 0139 Radar Assignment Citation / Verbal 

 Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

25-4838 0541 Radar Assignment No Action Required 

 Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD + WOODLAND RD 



25-4839 0617 Community Police Services Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 4728] CORDAVILLE RD 

25-4840 0709 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 2816] TURNPIKE RD 

25-4842 0751 Radar Assignment No Action Required 

 Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD + MAIN ST 

25-4843 0807 Community Police Services Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 4546] TURNPIKE RD 

25-4848 0839 Radar Assignment No Action Required 

 Location/Address:    GILMORE RD + METACOMET LN 

25-4850 0943 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT *Report Taken

 Location/Address:    [SOH 4692] TURNPIKE RD 

25-4851 1203 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD + ALEXANDRA CIR 

25-4852 1229 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD + MIDDLE RD 

25-4853 1243 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD + HUBLEY LN 

25-4854 1244 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 6935] TURNPIKE RD 



25-4855 1250 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 5527] TURNPIKE RD 

25-4856 1304 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 5527] TURNPIKE RD 

25-4858 1500 DEPARTMENT BUSINESS No Action Required 

25-4859 1521 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    [WES] TURNPIKE RD + COMPUTER DR 

25-4861 1615 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD 

25-4862 1646 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 7922] TURNPIKE RD 

25-4863 1707 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

25-4864 1716 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

25-4865 1721 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    CENTRAL ST + WINTER ST 

25-4870 1959 HARASSMENT COMPLAINT Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 



 

25-4872         2033 Animal Complaint Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    ASAREE DR 

 

25-4874         2334 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 3381] MAIN ST 

 

25-4875         2342 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-4876         2351 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

 

For Date: 03/18/2025  -  Tuesday  

 

25-4877         0015 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BREAKNECK HILL RD 

 

25-4878         0032 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Criminal Application   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 7922] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-4879         0054 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + FLAGG RD 

 

25-4880         0100 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + MIDDLE RD 

 

25-4883         0125 Radar Assignment *Arrest(s) Made   



  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-4885         0145 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    CENTRAL ST + RESERVOIR DR 

 

25-4886         0241 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + VALLEY RD 

            Arrest:    TOLAND, JASON       

           Address:    WATER ST   FRAMINGHAM, MA 

           Charges:    OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% 

                       NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE 

                       LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH 

                       SPEEDING RATE OF SPEED EXCEEDING POSTED LIMIT 

 

25-4889         0556 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BREAKNECK HILL RD 

 

25-4893         0801 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    WOODLAND RD + KIDDER LN 

 

25-4895         0908 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4755] NORTHBORO RD 

 

25-4896         0938 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    CENTRAL ST + WINTER ST 

 

25-4898         0959 DEPARTMENT BUSINESS *Report Taken   

 

25-4899         1028 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   



  Location/Address:    CENTRAL ST + BOSTON RD 

 

25-4900         1040 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Criminal Application   

  Location/Address:    CENTRAL ST + BOSTON RD 

 

25-4904         1342 PARKING COMPLAINT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    SOUTHVILLE RD 

 

25-4908         1522 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 8111] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-4911         1552 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD + ROCKPOINT RD 

 

25-4912         1617 ERRATIC OPERATOR Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + CENTRAL ST 

 

25-4913         1641 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    NORTHBORO RD 

 

25-4915         1718 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4692] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-4917         1753 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2081] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-4918         1808 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4632] CORDAVILLE RD 

 



25-4919         1822 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4274] COMMON ST 

 

 

For Date: 03/19/2025  -  Wednesday  

 

25-4926         0033 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-4928         0047 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD + MT VICKERY RD 

 

25-4929         0104 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    CENTRAL ST + CHERRY ST 

 

25-4930         0124 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BREAKNECK HILL RD 

 

25-4931         0130 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-4932         0140 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-4933         0220 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    MARLBORO RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-4934         0222 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 



 

25-4935         0225 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4714] BOSTON RD 

 

25-4936         0226 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4728] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-4944         0259 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4689] FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-4948         0443 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-4949         0448 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 7922] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-4950         0520 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-4952         0524 ERRATIC OPERATOR Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-4951         0525 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-4953         0538 Radar Assignment Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-4954         0540 Radar Assignment No Action Required   



  Location/Address:    SOUTHVILLE RD + BRIDGE ST 

 

25-4956         0719 Radar Assignment Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2573] SCHOOL ST 

 

25-4960         0754 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    JOHNSON RD + MAIN ST 

 

25-4961         0758 MVA PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-4962         0831 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    SOUTHVILLE RD + HARRINGTON CT 

 

25-4963         0844 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2618] CENTRAL ST 

 

25-4965         0901 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4625] RICHARDS RD 

 

25-4966         0907 MVA PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + WHITE BAGLEY RD 

 

25-4968         1209 ESCORT/TRANSPORT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4683] BOSTON RD 

 

25-4969         1217 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6634] CORDAVILLE RD 

 



25-4974         1548 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + JOHNSON RD 

 

25-4975         1549 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD + SOUTHVILLE RD 

 

25-4976         1655 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-4977         1706 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + DEERFOOT RD 

 

25-4978         1707 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    OAK HILL RD + MAPLE ST 

 

25-4979         1713 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BREAKNECK HILL RD 

 

25-4980         1723 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + WINTER ST 

 

25-4981         1723 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-4986         1725 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

          Location:    [WES] WESTBOROUGH 

 

25-4982         1730 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 



 

25-4983         1738 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    WHITE BAGLEY RD + TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-4984         1745 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 7922] TURNPIKE RD 

            Arrest:    VIEIRA SANTOS, NICOLAS B      

           Address:    W BOYLSTON ST    WORCESTER, MA 

           Charges:    WARRANT ARREST 

                       LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH 

                       REGISTRATION REVOKED, OP MV WITH 

                       UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE 

 

25-4985         1810 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD + TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-4995         2128 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Criminal Application   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-5000         2331 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4423] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5001         2333 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5004         2344 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

 



For Date: 03/20/2025  -  Thursday  

 

25-5008         0010 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + MAPLECREST DR 

 

25-5010         0016 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + MAPLECREST DR 

 

25-5012         0034 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    MIDDLE RD 

 

25-5013         0035 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-5014         0043 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD + MT VICKERY RD 

 

25-5019         0202 SERVE WARRANT *Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4431] TURNPIKE RD 

            Arrest:    SUTHERLAND, KENNETH H JR      

           Address:    FRAMINGHAM, MA 

           Charges:    WARRANT ARREST 

 

25-5027         0326 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    PINE HILL RD 

 

25-5040         0447 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4583] NEWTON ST 

 



25-5057         0742 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-5068         1017 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-5072         1219 LOST AND FOUND Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-5074         1440 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + EAST MAIN ST 

 

25-5077         1527 Well being check Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 844] HILLSIDE AVE 

 

25-5081         1638 DISABLED MV Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4423] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5083         1749 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + WINTER ST 

 

25-5084         1753 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + CRYSTAL POND RD 

 

25-5085         1800 Radar Assignment Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    OREGON RD + WOODLAND RD 

 

25-5086         1826 COMPLAINT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2694] OAK HILL RD 



 

25-5088         2107 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5090         2314 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

 

For Date: 03/21/2025  -  Friday  

 

25-5093         0047 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-5095         0346 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-5096         0526 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + MAPLECREST DR 

 

25-5099         0733 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + MIDDLE RD 

 

25-5100         0745 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4715] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5101         0753 ALARM, BURGLAR Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5102         0829 Community Police Services Services Rendered   



  Location/Address:    [SOH 4274] COMMON ST 

 

25-5103         0938 SERVE PAPERWORK Could Not Locate   

  Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-5104         0944 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2515] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-5106         1141 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-5107         1205 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 1096] MAIN ST 

 

25-5108         1214 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    NEWTON ST 

 

25-5112         1423 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2694] OAK HILL RD 

 

25-5116         1624 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    CENTRAL ST + WINTER ST 

 

25-5117         1632 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 265] CENTRAL ST 

 

25-5118         1655 MVA PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5188] TURNPIKE RD 

 



25-5119         1722 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5120         1729 MVA PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + WOODLAND RD 

 

25-5121         1755 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Criminal Application   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-5122         1939 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 7291] CENTRAL ST 

 

25-5125         2200 Noise Investigation Could Not Locate   

  Location/Address:    CRYSTAL POND RD 

 

25-5126         2217 Noise Investigation Could Not Locate   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2067] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5128         2313 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-5130         2343 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 3444] TURNPIKE RD 

 

 

For Date: 03/22/2025  -  Saturday  

 

25-5131         0011 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + CORDAVILLE RD 



25-5132 0014 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BREAKNECK HILL RD 

25-5133 0018 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BREAKNECK HILL RD 

25-5134 0023 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

25-5136 0036 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + CORDAVILLE RD 

25-5137 0046 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

25-5139 0119 Radar Assignment No Action Required 

 Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + CENTRAL ST 

25-5140 0350 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 8131] TURNPIKE RD 

25-5141 0509 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 4423] TURNPIKE RD 

25-5142 0520 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + EAST MAIN ST 

25-5143 0538 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 



  Location/Address:    [SOH 4588] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5144         0546 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Criminal Application   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5146         0923 MVA PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5714] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-5147         0937 BURGLARY, B & E PAST *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 8131] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5148         1051 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4583] NEWTON ST 

 

25-5149         1126 ROAD HAZARD Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 674] FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-5150         1136 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 1914] SOUTHVILLE RD 

 

25-5151         1205 ESCORT/TRANSPORT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4683] BOSTON RD 

 

25-5152         1211 HARASSMENT COMPLAINT *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 395] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-5153         1341 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2515] CORDAVILLE RD 

 



25-5154 1341 LARCENY /FORGERY/ FRAUD *Report Taken 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 844] HILLSIDE AVE 

25-5155 1401 CIVIL COMPLAINT Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 8131] TURNPIKE RD 

25-5156 1425 TRAFFIC LIGHTS INOPERABLE No Action Required 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 4739] CORDAVILLE RD 

25-5159 1552 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + WHITE BAGLEY RD 

25-5160 1552 Radar Assignment Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    MAIN ST + JOHNSON RD 

25-5162 1617 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 4589] TURNPIKE RD 

25-5163 1639 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD + SMITH LN 

25-5164 1643 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    OAK HILL RD 

25-5165 1658 Radar Assignment No Action Required 

 Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + KALLANDER DR 

25-5166 1740 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Report Taken

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 



 

25-5168         2021 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-5169         2026 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 7922] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5170         2032 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5171         2111 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6705] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5173         2143 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-5175         2344 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2557] SOUTHVILLE RD 

 

25-5176         2351 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BREAKNECK HILL RD 

 

 

For Date: 03/23/2025  -  Sunday  

 

25-5177         0002 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5180         0017 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   



 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

25-5182 0042 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 7922] TURNPIKE RD 

25-5183 0052 Radar Assignment No Action Required 

 Location/Address:    OAK HILL RD + WALNUT DR 

25-5184 0109 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Criminal Application 

 Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

25-5185 0145 Radar Assignment Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

25-5186 0146 Radar Assignment Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

25-5191 0558 Radar Assignment No Action Required 

 Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD + MT VICKERY RD 

25-5195 0957 Radar Assignment Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 4689] FRAMINGHAM RD 

25-5196 1028 Radar Assignment Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 8004] NORTHBORO RD 

25-5197 1115 Radar Assignment *Arrest(s) Made

 Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 Arrest:    GARCIA, ABRAHAM A JR 



           Address:    SHORT ST   MARLBOROUGH, MA 

           Charges:    WARRANT ARREST 

 

25-5201         1337 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6827] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5202         1400 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + CENTRAL ST 

 

25-5203         1418 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5206         1546 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4689] FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-5207         1607 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + JOHNSON RD 

 

25-5208         1636 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    WOODLAND RD + KIDDER LN 

 

25-5211         1734 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    OREGON RD 

 

25-5212         2023 Radar Assignment Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-5213         2027 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + JOHNSON RD 



 

25-5215         2203 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FISHER RD + ANDREWS WAY 

 

25-5216         2209 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    BARN LN 

 

25-5217         2219 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 1058] MAIN ST 

 

25-5219         2343 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    MARLBORO RD + ACRE BRIDGE RD 

 

25-5220         2346 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BROOK LN 

 

 

For Date: 03/24/2025  -  Monday  

 

25-5221         0009 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4423] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5222         0029 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-5227         0142 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5228         0204 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   



 Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

25-5230 0244 Radar Assignment Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 4714] BOSTON RD 

25-5232 0400 GENERAL INFO Services Rendered 

25-5233 0428 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

25-5234 0447 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

25-5235 0456 Radar Assignment No Action Required 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 4423] TURNPIKE RD 

25-5237 0801 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal 

 Location/Address:    WOODLAND RD 

25-5238 0841 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    FISHER RD + JERICHO HILL RD 

25-5244 1023 SERVE Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 6634] CORDAVILLE RD 

25-5247 1140 CIVIL ISSUE *Report Taken 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 3055] PARKERVILLE RD 

25-5257 1600 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT *Report Taken 



  Location/Address:    SEARS RD + LEDGE HILL RD 

 

25-5258         1610 VANDALISM Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2589] SADDLE HILL LN 

 

25-5260         1740 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4689] FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-5263         2040 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-5264         2049 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-5266         2200 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

 

For Date: 03/25/2025  -  Tuesday  

 

25-5269         0033 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BREAKNECK HILL RD 

 

25-5270         0034 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-5272         0102 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 



25-5273         0109 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BREAKNECK HILL RD 

 

25-5277         0134 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5278         0159 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2549] SOUTHVILLE RD 

 

25-5279         0238 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5280         0308 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Criminal Application   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + WARD RD 

 

25-5282         0623 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD + WOODLAND RD 

 

25-5283         0626 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5534] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-5284         0635 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6935] TURNPIKE RD + MIDDLE RD 

 

25-5286         0725 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    FLAGG RD + RED GATE LN 

 

25-5287         0756 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    NORTHBORO RD + JERICHO HILL RD 



25-5288 0801 Radar Assignment No Action Required 

 Location/Address:    SOUTHVILLE RD + CORDAVILLE RD 

25-5289 0819 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    FISHER RD + ANDREWS WAY 

25-5290 0857 Noise Investigation *Report Taken 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 4626] PARKERVILLE RD 

25-5291 0904 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    WHITE BAGLEY RD 

25-5292 0926 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Report Taken

 Location/Address:    MARLBORO RD + LEDGE HILL RD 

  Arrest:    GONCALVES PEREIRA, ERICK       

 Address:    BOSTON POST RD   MARLBOROUGH, MA 

 Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV 

 NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION * 

25-5294 1016 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal 

 Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD 

25-5295 1023 Radar Assignment Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 4689] FRAMINGHAM RD 

25-5299 1154 Community Police Services Citation / Verbal 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 6634] CORDAVILLE RD 



25-5303 1255 Radar Assignment Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    MAIN ST 

25-5304 1301 Radar Assignment *Report Taken

 Location/Address:    [SOH 8004] NORTHBORO RD 

25-5306 1404 Community Police Services Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 4692] TURNPIKE RD 

25-5308 1508 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 2101] VALE TER 

25-5310 1600 Well being check Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 844] HILLSIDE AVE 

25-5311 1603 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    OAK HILL RD + WALNUT DR 

25-5314 1643 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 

25-5315 1650 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

25-5316 1654 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 7922] TURNPIKE RD 

25-5317 1654 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 268] CENTRAL ST 



 

25-5318         1703 DISTURBANCE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    SOUTHVILLE RD 

 

25-5319         1758 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6935] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5320         1807 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    SOUTHVILLE RD 

 

25-5323         2052 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

 

For Date: 03/26/2025  -  Wednesday  

 

25-5327         0022 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + FLAGG RD 

 

25-5328         0030 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5331         0053 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5334         0104 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    OAK HILL RD + WALNUT DR 

 

25-5336         0111 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   



  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5337         0120 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

            Arrest:    ALTEIR, IHAB OMAR M      

           Address:    BAREHILL RD    WALTHAM, MA 

           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH 

                       NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION TO CONCEAL ID 

                       UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE 

                       UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE * 

                       INSPECTION/STICKER, NO * 

                       WARRANT ARREST 

 

25-5350         0618 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5534] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-5351         0625 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 3186] BREAKNECK HILL RD 

 

25-5355         0932 GENERAL INFO Services Rendered   

 

25-5356         0955 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6365] SOUTHVILLE RD 

 

25-5357         0956 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + LYNBROOK RD 

 

25-5359         1020 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4583] NEWTON ST 



 

25-5360         1036 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6935] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5361         1048 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    RIVER ST 

 

25-5363         1116 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    WOODLAND RD + KIDDER LN 

 

25-5364         1121 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + JOHNSON RD 

 

25-5366         1215 ROAD HAZARD Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + CRYSTAL POND RD 

 

25-5367         1234 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4689] FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-5370         1326 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2510] NORTHBORO RD 

 

25-5371         1403 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6634] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-5373         1641 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD + TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5374         1643 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   



  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-5375         1648 MVA PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    MARLBORO RD + ACRE BRIDGE RD 

 

25-5376         1658 MVA PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    MARLBORO RD + ACRE BRIDGE RD 

 

25-5377         1728 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    MARLBORO RD + SEARS RD 

 

25-5378         1733 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 7922] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5379         1747 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    OREGON RD + WOODLAND RD 

 

25-5382         2009 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-5383         2032 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + EAST MAIN ST 

 

25-5384         2045 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5385         2053 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    COSLIN DR + TURNPIKE RD 

 



25-5386 2152 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Unfounded 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 4549] TURNPIKE RD 

25-5387 2217 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

25-5389 2352 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

25-5390 2359 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

For Date: 03/27/2025  -  Thursday 

25-5391 0011 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

25-5392 0032 Radar Assignment Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

25-5393 0054 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

25-5394 0059 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

25-5395 0121 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 



 

25-5397         0125 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    OAK HILL RD + WALNUT DR 

 

25-5398         0126 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 8131] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5403         0844 GENERAL INFO Services Rendered   

 

25-5404         0958 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD 

 

25-5405         1037 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    CENTRAL ST 

 

25-5406         1039 SOLICITING Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-5407         1041 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5516] PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-5408         1123 DISABLED MV Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4739] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-5411         1146 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5528] NEWTON ST 

 

25-5412         1223 MVA PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4536] TURNPIKE RD 



 

25-5413         1246 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4728] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-5414         1347 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5415         1415 LOST AND FOUND Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-5416         1430 Animal Complaint Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    MARLBORO RD 

 

25-5418         1536 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6935] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5419         1545 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5849] MARLBORO RD 

 

25-5420         1550 DISTURBANCE *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 1751] RICHARDS RD 

 

25-5423         1742 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 265] CENTRAL ST 

 

25-5425         1811 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 7360] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5426         1828 TRAFFIC LIGHTS INOPERABLE Services Rendered   



  Location/Address:    SOUTHVILLE RD + RIVER ST 

 

25-5428         1925 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + NEW YORK AVE 

 

25-5429         1935 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-5431         1941 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4725] TURNPIKE RD 

            Arrest:    RAMOS, EDMILSON CELIO      

           Address:    SUNDERLAND RD    WORCESTER, MA 

           Charges:    LIGHTS VIOLATION, MV * 

                       LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH 

 

25-5432         2213 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4715] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5433         2218 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2067] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5434         2222 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 3342] FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-5437         2351 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    ACRE BRIDGE RD 

 

 

For Date: 03/28/2025  -  Friday  



25-5438 0003 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 6856] BOSTON RD 

25-5439 0012 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

25-5440 0019 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

25-5441 0042 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

25-5442 0053 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

25-5443 0105 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 3444] TURNPIKE RD 

25-5447 0136 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 6935] TURNPIKE RD 

25-5448 0153 Radar Assignment No Action Required 

 Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

25-5449 0603 Radar Assignment No Action Required 

 Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + CROSS ST 

25-5451 0726 Community Police Services Services Rendered 



  Location/Address:    [SOH 5516] PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-5452         0757 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 1554] PARKERVILLE RD 

 

25-5453         0810 Animal Complaint No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    WOODLAND RD + TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5455         0918 LOST AND FOUND Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5283] RIVER ST 

 

25-5456         0936 DEPARTMENT BUSINESS Services Rendered   

 

25-5458         0957 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD + ROCKPOINT RD 

 

25-5459         1013 TRAFFIC COMPLAINT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    LEDGE HILL RD + SEARS RD 

 

25-5461         1021 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6279] MAIN ST 

 

25-5462         1223 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 260] CENTRAL ST 

 

25-5463         1259 Neighbor Problem *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 487] DEERFOOT RD 

 

25-5464         1305 CIVIL ISSUE *Report Taken   



 Location/Address:    [SOH 6798] SEARS RD 

25-5467 1511 ERRATIC OPERATOR Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    MARLBORO RD 

25-5468 1547 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 4692] TURNPIKE RD 

25-5469 1722 SOLICITING Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 

25-5470 1732 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BREAKNECK HILL RD 

25-5471 1742 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Unfounded 

 Location/Address:    MARLBORO RD 

25-5472 1844 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 5595] WYETH CIR 

25-5473 1849 LOST AND FOUND Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 

25-5474 2059 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + WOODLAND RD 

25-5476 2256 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Could Not Locate 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 4408] PINE HILL DR 



 

For Date: 03/29/2025  -  Saturday  

 

25-5478         0004 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BREAKNECK HILL RD 

 

25-5481         0015 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5482         0019 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 8131] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5484         0024 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5486         0026 Radar Assignment Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD + WOODLAND RD 

 

25-5487         0044 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5488         0104 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    OAK HILL RD + WALNUT DR 

 

25-5489         0118 DISABLED MV Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    HIGHLAND ST 

 

25-5490         0120 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 



25-5492 0132 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

25-5494 0220 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 6935] TURNPIKE RD 

25-5495 0223 ALARM, BURGLAR False Alarm BILLABLE 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 2974] DEERFOOT RD 

25-5499 0259 Radar Assignment *Arrest(s) Made

 Location/Address:    [SOH 4689] FRAMINGHAM RD 

  Arrest:    DE SOUZA SILVA, GUSTAVO F      

 Address:   WAVERLY ST   FRAMINGHAM, MA 

 Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH 

 OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% 

 INSPECTION/STICKER, NO * 

25-5500 0429 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    MADISON PL 

25-5502 0556 Radar Assignment No Action Required 

 Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD + WOODLAND RD 

25-5518 1312 Radar Assignment No Action Required 

 Location/Address:    NEWTON ST 

25-5521 1450 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT *Report Taken 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 5435] FLAGG RD 



 

25-5524         1613 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + HIGH ST 

 

25-5525         1624 Threats Investigation *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2852] MARLBORO RD 

 

25-5526         1627 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 6827] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5527         1803 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    MARLBORO RD 

 

25-5530         2007 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + MAPLECREST DR 

 

25-5532         2102 DISABLED MV Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4710] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5533         2107 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 7922] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5534         2111 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5535         2118 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4546] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5537         2133 Noise Investigation Citation/Warning Issued   



  Location/Address:    COSLIN DR 

 

25-5539         2337 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    JOHNSON RD + NORTHBORO RD 

 

 

For Date: 03/30/2025  -  Sunday  

 

25-5540         0002 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2476] SOUTHVILLE RD 

 

25-5543         0041 DISABLED MV Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4549] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5544         0052 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + BROOK LN 

 

25-5545         0122 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4714] BOSTON RD 

 

25-5546         0130 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2743] FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-5548         0200 Radar Assignment Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

25-5551         0239 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4715] TURNPIKE RD 

 



25-5552         0252 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5553         0253 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2443] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5554         0550 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD + SOUTHWOOD DR 

 

25-5561         0613 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4695] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5563         0619 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    MAIN ST + JOHNSON RD 

 

25-5565         0821 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 4536] TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5566         0946 Radar Assignment No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    FLAGG RD + ORCHARD RD 

 

25-5567         1002 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    STOWE RD 

 

25-5568         1026 LARCENY /FORGERY/ FRAUD *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 388] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-5569         1032 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 3238] MARLBORO RD 



25-5573 1247 Community Police Services Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 5444] CORDAVILLE RD 

25-5574 1248 Radar Assignment No Action Required 

 Location/Address:    MT VICKERY RD + BOSWELL LN 

25-5575 1338 Radar Assignment Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    COSLIN DR + CRYSTAL POND RD 

25-5576 1353 Radar Assignment Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    CROSS ST 

25-5578 1505 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    [ASH] HERTIAGE AVE 

25-5582 1614 Radar Assignment *Arrest(s) Made

 Location/Address:    [SOH 1180] MARLBORO RD 

  Arrest:    DOS REIS, OTAVIO D      

 Address:    WASHINGTON ST    LYNN, MA 

 Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH 

 REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH 

 UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE 

 WARRANT ARREST 

25-5583 1616 ERRATIC OPERATOR Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    RIVER ST 

25-5584 1620 DISTURBANCE Services Rendered 



 Location/Address:    [SOH 4549] TURNPIKE RD 

25-5586 1803 ERRATIC OPERATOR Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    SOUTHVILLE RD 

25-5589 1930 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    SOUTHVILLE RD 

25-5590 1956 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

25-5591 1957 Radar Assignment Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

25-5592 1958 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

25-5593 2007 DISABLED MV Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    CENTRAL ST 

25-5594 2021 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + WOODLAND RD 

25-5595 2023 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 4715] TURNPIKE RD 

25-5596 2047 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 



25-5597         2104 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD 

 

25-5598         2110 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5599         2111 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 1180] MARLBORO RD 

 

25-5600         2120 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Criminal Application   

          Location:    [SOH 4715] FRAMINGHAM TOWNLINE 

 

25-5601         2157 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD + EAST MAIN ST 

 

25-5603         2210 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation / Verbal   

  Location/Address:    FRAMINGHAM RD 

 

 

For Date: 03/31/2025  -  Monday  

 

25-5605         0016 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP *Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

            Arrest:    ESTEPAN, ANACARINA       

           Address:    WASHINGTON ST   DORCHESTER, MA 

           Charges:    WARRANT ARREST 

                       NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION * 

                       LICENSE NOT IN POSSESSION * 

                       REGISTRATION NOT IN POSSESSION * 



 

25-5607         0153 Radar Assignment *Arrest(s) Made   

  Location/Address:    BOSTON RD + FRAMINGHAM RD 

            Arrest:    GONZALEZ ESCARATE, ANYELO D      

           Address:    PHELPS ST   WORCESTER, MA 

           Charges:    DRUG, POSSESS CLASS E 

                       LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH 

                       SPEEDING RATE OF SPEED EXCEEDING POSTED LIMIT 

 

25-5610         0605 Community Police Services Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 5534] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-5612         0621 Radar Assignment Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 7069] MT VICKERY RD 

 

25-5615         0740 MVA PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + WHITE BAGLEY RD 

 

25-5616         0741 MVA PROPERTY DAMAGE ONLY *Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    CORDAVILLE RD + TURNPIKE RD 

 

25-5618         0959 Animal Complaint Removed Hazard   

  Location/Address:    OAK HILL RD 

 

25-5620         1034 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 

 

25-5621         1045 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD + SMITH LN 



25-5622 1106 Radar Assignment Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    MAIN ST + MIDDLE RD 

25-5623 1116 Radar Assignment Criminal Application 

 Location/Address:    MAIN ST + LYNBROOK RD 

25-5624 1255 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    FISHER RD + BARN LN 

25-5625 1311 SOLICITING Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    PARKERVILLE RD 

25-5628 1349 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 2329] WOODLAND RD 

25-5629 1350 SOLICITING Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    LOVERS LN 

25-5630 1402 SOLICITING Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    FITZGERALD LN 

25-5631 1437 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + CORDAVILLE RD 

25-5636 1619 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 2808] CORDAVILLE RD 

25-5637 1636 Radar Assignment Citation/Warning Issued 



 Location/Address:    [SOH 4755] NORTHBORO RD 

25-5638 1752 9-1-1 HANGUP/OPEN LINE Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 3154] MAIN ST 

25-5641 2011 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    SOUTHVILLE RD + CONSTITUTION DR 

25-5642 2101 Radar Assignment Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    [SOH 265] CENTRAL ST 

25-5643 2104 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Criminal Application 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 

25-5644 2147 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation/Warning Issued 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD + PARKERVILLE RD 

25-5645 2204 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Services Rendered 

 Location/Address:    TURNPIKE RD 




